IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS HOUSTON DIVISION

§	
§	Chapter 11
§	
§	
§	Case No. 20-32243 (MI)
§	, ,
§	(Jointly Administered)
Š	` •
	5 00 00 00 00 c

SUPPLEMENT TO SCHEDULES OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR CAPROCK COMMUNICATIONS PTE, LTD. (CASE NO. 20-32246)²

² The information contained herein is a supplement to the information included in the Schedules of Assets and Liabilities for CapRock Communications Pte., Ltd. (Docket No. 382) and incorporates all global notes and statements of limitation, methodology, and disclaimers, and all specific notes set forth therein.



¹ A complete list of the Debtors in these chapter 11 cases may be obtained on the website of the Debtors' claims and noticing agent at http://www.kccllc.net/speedcast. The Debtors' service address for the purposes of these chapter 11 cases is 4400 S. Sam Houston Parkway East, Houston, Texas 77048.

Fill in this information to identify the case:				
Debtor Name: In re : CapRock Communications Pte. Ltd.				
United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Southern District of Texas				
Case number (if known): 20-32246 (MI)				

☑ Check if this is an amended filing

Official Form 206G

Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases

12/15

Be as complete and accurate as possible. If more space is needed, copy and attach the additional page, numbering the entries consecutively.

- 1. Does the debtor have any executory contracts or unexpired leases?
 - □ No. Check this box and file this form with the court with the debtor's other schedules. There is nothing else to report on this form.
 - ☑ Yes. Fill in all of the information below even if the contracts or leases are listed on *Schedule A/B: Assets Real and Personal Property* (Official Form 206A/B).

2.	List all contracts and unexpired leases	State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease
	State what the contract or lease is for and the nature of the debtor's interest	See Supplemental Schedule G Attachment
	of the deptor's interest	Notice Name
	State the term remaining	Address -
	List the contract number of any government contract	-
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		City State ZIP Code
		Country

Case 20-32243 Document 940 Filed in TXSB on 11/10/20 Page 3 of 4

In re: CapRock Communications Pte. Ltd. Case No. 20-32246

Supplemental Schedule G Attachment Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases

Line	Name of other parties with whom the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease	Creditor Notice Name	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	Zip	Country	State what the contract or lease is for and the nature S of the debtor's interest	State the term	List the contract number of any government contract
Line	CDW IT SOLUTIONS SINGAPORE		7 Straits View, #12-00 Marina One	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	Zip	Country	of the deptor's interest	emaining	Contract
2 1	PTE LIMITED		East Tower.			Singapore		018936	Singapore	Contract		
2.2	Comtech EF Data Corp		LOCKBOX 9651. PO BOX 70280			PHILADELPHIA	PA	19176	Origapore	Contract		
2.3	Ingram Micro Asia Ltd		205 Kallang Bahru	#04-00		Singapore		339341	Singapore	Contract		
2.4	Sea Tel. Inc. (94-2696948)		4030 Nelson Avenue			Concord	CA	94520	Ü .	Agreement of Re-Sale		
										3		
2.5	Thrane & Thrane A/S (65724618)		Lundtoftegaardsvej 93D			Kongens Lyngby		2800	Denmark	Agreement of Re-Sale Invoice for Refuse Fee (Big		
	T # 0" D 0									Bin) Location Blk 601		
	Toll Offshore Petroleum Services			Loyang Crescent Blk						Warehouse 04.06.20		
	Pte Ltd (Company Registration No:			103 TOPS Ave 1 #08-						079744 5A-209 issued by		
2.6	197000333G)		Loyang Offshore Supply Base	01		Singapore		508988	Singapore	Counter Party to Debtor		

Case 20-32243 Document 940 Filed in TXSB on 11/10/20 Page 4 of 4

Fill in this information to identify the case:				
Debtor Name: In re: CapRock Communications Pte. Ltd.				
United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Southern District of Texas				
Case number (if known): 20-32246 (MI)				

Official Form 202

Declaration Under Penalty of Perjury for Non-Individual Debtors

12/15

An individual who is authorized to act on behalf of a non-individual debtor, such as a corporation or partnership, must sign and submit this form for the schedules of assets and liabilities, any other document that requires a declaration that is not included in the document, and any amendments of those documents. This form must state the individual's position or relationship to the debtor, the identity of the document, and the date. Bankruptcy Rules 1008 and 9011.

WARNING -- Bankruptcy fraud is a serious crime. Making a false statement, concealing property, or obtaining money or property by fraud in connection with a bankruptcy case can result in fines up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 20 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 3571.

Declaration and signature						
		dent, another officer, or an authorizeding as a representative of the debtor	agent of the corporation; a member or an authorized agent of the partnership; or another in this case.			
I have	e examin	ed the information in the documents	checked below and I have a reasonable belief that the information is true and correct:			
	Schedule A/B: Assets–Real and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B)					
	Schedule D: Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property (Official Form 206D)					
	Schedule E/F: Creditors Who Have Unsecured Claims (Official Form 206E/F)					
	Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (Official Form 206G)					
	Schedule H: Codebtors (Official Form 206H)					
	Summary of Assets and Liabilities for Non-Individuals (Official Form 206Sum)					
	Amended Schedule					
	Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders (Official Form 204)					
$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	Other document that requires a declaration Supplemental Schedule G					
I dec	lare unde	r penalty of perjury that the foregoing	is true and correct.			
Exec	uted on	11/10/2020	★ /s/ Peter Myers			
		MM / DD / YYYY	Signature of individual signing on behalf of debtor			
			Peter Myers			
			Printed name			
			Joint Company Secretary & Chief Financial Officer for SpeedCast International Limited			
			Position or relationship to debtor			